HERRAR

50 m frisim

1 Jan Karlsson

2 Daniel Carlsson
3 Erik Samuelsson
4 Wictor Comstedt
5  Erik Brannestél
6  Krister Hording
7  Peter Segerlund

8 Emil Alm

9  Tero Vilimaa

10 Johannes Nordenstam

100 m frisim

1 Jan Karlsson

2 Erik Samuelsson

3 Daniel Carlsson

4 Johannes Nordenstam
5 Wictor Comstedt

6 Anders Jonsson

7 Christoffer Autio

8 Krister Hording

9 Emil Alm

10 Peter Segerlund

200 m frisim

1 Daniel Carlsson

2 Anders Jonsson

3 Tero Vilimaa

4 Jonas Brodin

5 Erik Samuelsson

6 Mikael Lundholm

7 Johannes Nordenstam
8 Christoffer Autio

9 Patrik Knudsen

10 Emil Alm

400 m frisim

1 Tero Vilimaa

2 Marcus Ahlstrom

3 Jonas Brodin

4 Anders Jonsson

5 Mikael Lundholm

6 Conny Wennberg

7 Daniel Carlsson

8 Patrik Knudsen

9 Johannes Nordenstam
10 Erik Samuelsson

800 m frisim

1 Marcus Ahlstrom
2 Conny Wennberg
3 Patrik Knudsen
4 Anders Jonsson

Tio basta simmarna

0.22,68
0.23,31
0.23,10
0.23,25
0.23,85
0.24,01
0.24,06
0.24,19
0.24,27
0.24,41

0.49,39
0.50,15
0.50,34
0.51,15
0.51,32
0.52,09
0.52,57
0.52,92
0.53,11
0.53,14

1.49,39
1.53,30
1,53,86
1.54,55
1.54,85
1.55,19
1.55,99
1.56,30
1.56,36
1.56,44

3.57,60
3.58,60
3.58,77
4.00,63
4.03,52
4.04,26
4.04,37
4.04,78
4.05,67
4.06,49

8.13,91
8.36,25
8.42,32
8.48,77

00
00
03
03
01
95
99
92
03
02

00
03
02
02
02
98
02
94
91
00

95
99
03
92
03
92
01
02
01
91

03
92
92
99
92
91
96
99
02
00

92
93
01
95

5 Christoffer Autio
6 Mikael Lundholm
7 Erik Samuelsson

8 Sebastian Nystrom
9 Mathias Giertz

10 Viktor Pirard

1500 m frisim

1 Marcus Ahlstréom

2 Mikael Lundholm

3 Jonas Brodin

4 Conny Wennberg

5 Patrik Knudsen

6 Tero Vilimaa

7 Anders Jonsson

8 Erik Samuelsson

9 Johannes Nordenstam
10 Emil Alm

50 m brostsim

1 Johnny Engman

2 Erik Brannestal

3 Tor Bengtsson

4 Conny Wennberg

5 Johannes Nordenstam
6 Per Bergkvist

7 Samuel Ayoub

8 Peter Segerlund

9 Ari Vallius

10 Daniel Carlsson

100 m brostsim

1 Johnny Engman

2 Conny Wennberg

3 Erik Brannestal

4 Tor Bengtsson

5 Erik Samuelsson

6 Johannes Nordenstam
7 Per Bergkvist

8 Paulo Fagundez

9 Wictor Comstedt

10 Mert Curku

200 m brostsim

1 Conny Wennberg
2 Johnny Engman

3 Erik Brannestal

4 Tor Bengtsson

5 Kenneth Arvidsson
6 Jesper Johansson
7 Per Bergkvist

8 Mert Curku

9 Ari Vallius

10 Jesper Tegnér

8.56,20
9.06.00
9.10,10
9.17,18
9.51,10
10.00,68

15.41,00
15.57,33
15.58,19
16.09,82
16.15,66
16.15,80
16.17,49
16.23,80
16.27,55
16.32,86

0.29,04
0.29,87
0.30,27
0.30,65
0.31,07
0.31,94
0.32,32
0.32,99
0.32,50
0.32,53

1.03,16
1.04,40
1.04,89
1.05,09
1.06,94
1.07,08
1.08,02
1.09,61
1.10,02
1.10,69

2.17,80
2.18,39
2.19,08
2.21,85
2.35,6

2.36,5

2.36,62
2.39,34
2.39,64
2.39,9

02
90
01
01
02
01

92
92
91
93
01
03
99
00
02
91

96
02
92
92
02
92
01
00
91
97

95
93
01
92
03
03
93
02
02
03

92
95
01
92
77
86
92
03
87
81



50 m ryggsim

1 Daniel Carlsson

2 Peter Segerlund

3 Anders Jonsson

4 Erik Samuelsson

5 Emil Alm

6 Johannes Nordenstam
7 Christoffer Autio

8 Krister Hording

9 Erik Simonsson

10 Arash Novin

100 m ryggsim

1 Daniel Carlsson

2 Peter Segerlund

3 Erik Samuelsson

4 Emil Alm

5 Anders Jonsson

6 Christer Magnusson
7 Jonas Brodin

8 Johannes Nordenstam
9 Paulo Fagundez

10 Erik Simonsson

200 m ryggsim

1 Erik Samuelsson

2 Peter Segerlund

3 Daniel Carlsson

4 Christer Magnusson
5 Emil Alm

6 Jonas Brodin

7 Erik Simonsson

8 Mats Groth

9 Sebastian Nystrom
10 Kristoffer Fiirst

50 m fjarilsim
1 Daniel Carlsson

2 Tero Vilimaa

3 Jan Karlsson

4 Johannes Nordenstam
5 Erik Samuelsson

6 Emil Alm

7 Johan Wilén

8 Peter Segerlund

9 Erik Simonsson

10 Anders Jonsson

100 m fjarilsim
Daniel Carlsson

Tero Vilimaa
Johannes Nordenstam
Emil Alm

Jan Karlsson

Per Bergkvist

Erik Samuelsson

Erik Simonsson
Jacob Michlewicz

O 00N DN B~ W —

0.24,53
0.25,63
0.26,45
0.26,66
0.26,75
0.28,04
0.29,01
0.29,04
0.29,37
0.29,89

0.54,31
0.55,19
0.55,87
0.57,00
0.58,19
0.59,49
0.59,59
0.59,71
1.00,56
1.02,43

2.00,18
2.00,37
2.02,01
2.06,20
2.07,18
2.08,1

2.19,46
2.19,5

2.19,51
2.19,62

0.23,78
0.23,94
0.24,00
0.24,90
0.25,42
0.25,80
0.26,20
0.26,44
0.26,57
0.26,58

0.52,49
0.53,22
0.54,99
0.56,87
0.57,37
0.57,50
0.57,62
0.57,89
0.57,91

98
01
02
03
91
03
03
93
00
99

99
01
03
91
02
83
93
01
02
01

02
00
94
83
91
93
98
92
01
03

00
03
98
03
03
92
02
99
00
98

99
03
02
92
98
96
03
00
94

10 Johan Wilén

200 m fjarilsim

1 Tero Vilimaa

2 Johannes Nordenstam
3 Johan Wilén

4 Per Bergkvist

5 Daniel Carlsson
6 Emil Alm

7 Erik Simonsson

8 Christer Magnusson
9 Jacob Michlewicz
10 Marcus Ahlstrom

100 m medley

1 Daniel Carlsson

2 Peter Segerlund

3 Johannes Nordenstam
4 Erik Samuelsson

5 Johnny Engman

6 Emil Alm

7 Per Bergkvist

8 Paulo Fagundez

9 Erik Brannestal

10 Krister Hording

200 m medley

1 Erik Samuelsson

2 Johnny Engman

3 Conny Wennberg

4 Daniel Carlsson

5 Johannes Nordenstam
6 Erik Brannestal

7 Per Bergkvist

8 Christer Magnusson
9 Emil Alm

10 Peter Segerlund

400 m medley

1 Erik Samuelsson
2 Conny Wennberg
3 Johannes Nordenstam
4  Erik Brannestal

5 Johnny Engman

6 Marcus Ahlstrom
7 Daniel Carlsson
8 Per Bergkvist
9 Johan Wilén
10 Emil Alm

0.57,93

1.55,17
1.59,42
2.05,34
2.05,62
2.06,17
2.06,32
2.07,25
2.10,13
2.10,50
2.10,71

0.57,40
0.57.69
0.58,17
0.59,19
0.59,22
0.59,61
1.00,97
1.01,33
1.01,42
1.01,95

2.02,59
2.08,53
2.09,21
2.09,80
2.09,99
2.10,17
2.11,67
2.12,21
2.12,61
2.12,64

424,56
4.28,65
433,51
435,17
4.36,40
436,42
4.40,55
4.40,68
4.40,88
4.40,98

02

03
02
02
96
92
91
00
83
94
93

98
00
03
02
95
92
95
02
00
96

03
97
91
99
01
99
95
83
90
00

03
91
00
98
94
92
96
95
01
92



DAMER

50 m frisim

1 Josefin Lillhage

2 Gabriella Fagundez
3 Malin Svahnstrom

4 Therese Mattsson

5 Denise Helgesson

6 Asa Pettersson

7 Charlotte Kristiansen
8 Ulrika Larsson

9 Louise Johncke

10 Heid Elin Odland

100 m frisim

1 Josefin Lillhage

2 Malin Svahnstrom

3 Gabriella Fagundez
4 Denise Helgesson

5 Therese Mattsson

6 Charlotte Kristiansen
7 Louise Johncke

8 Linda Althin

9 Heid Elin Odland
10 Asa Pettersson

200 m frisim

1 Josefin Lillhage

2 Malin Svahnstrém
3 Gabriella Fagundez
4 Sara Nordenstam

5 Denise Helgesson
6 Louise Johncke

7 Heid Elin Odland

8 Malin Skareson

9 Therese Mattsson
10 Katarina Ehn

400 m frisim

1 Josefin Lillhage

2 Malin Svahnstrém

3 Gabriella Fagundez

4 Sara Nordenstam

5 Louise Johncke

6 Annica Wallin-Gydkeres
7 Ann Magnusson

8 Elin Ericsson

9 Katarina Ehn

10 Betty Hedman

800 m frisim

Josefin Lillhage

Sara Nordenstam

Malin Svahnstrom
Gabriella Fagundez
Annica Wallin-Gyokeres
Betty Hedman

NN AW~

0.24,82
0.25,59
0.25,62
0.26,33
0.26,77
0.26,86
0.27,05
0.27,10
027,21
0.27,38

0.53,62
0.54,73
0.55,93
0.56,72
0.57,68
0.57,84
0.58,12
0.58,12
0.58,68
0.58,78

1.55,57
1.58,16
1.59,06
2.02,79
2.02,93
2.05,20
2.05,69
2.05,74
2.06,12
2.06,91

4.07,14
4.13,74
423,19
4.25,09
426,03
426,29
427,79
428,44
4.28,60
4.28,70

8.49,80
8.51.88
8.55,33
8.58,68
9.03,87
9.07,40

03
03
01
03
03
95
01
96
90
02

03
99
03
02
03
01
90
93
02
93

03
99
03
00
02
90
02
90
03
97

03
97
03
00
90
96
83
02
97
95

00
01
98
03
94
89

7 Ann Magnusson
8 Elin Ericsson

9 Anni Jansson

10 Ida Bark

1500 m frisim
Josefin Lillhage

Gabriella Fagundez
Annica Wallin-Gydkeres

1

2

3

4 Malin Svahnstrom
5 Anni Jansson

6 Ann Magnusson

7 Denise Helgesson
8 Elin Ericsson

9 Therese Mattsson

10 Malin Granlund

50 m brostsim

1 Josefin Lillhage
2 Sara Nordenstam
3 Marie Lindeborg
4 Linn Bergman

5 Hanna Solvberg
6
7
8
9

1

Gabriella Fagundez

Linda Althin

Anna-Bella Hakala

Elin Térnbladh
0 Heid Elin Odland

100 m brostsim

1 Sara Nordenstam
2 Josefin Lillhage
3 Marie Lindeborg
4 Malin Svahnstrom
5 Linn Bergman
6
7
8
9

1

Anna-Bella Hakala

Elin Térnbladh

Charlotte Kristiansen

Heid Elin Odland
0 Hanna Sélvberg

200 m brostsim

Sara Nordenstam
Marie Lindeborg

Anna-Bella Hakala

1

2

3

4 Malin Svahnstrom
5 Linn Bergman

6 Elin Térnbladh

7 Hanna Solvberg

8 Betty Hedman

9 Emely Zakrisson
10 Ida Bark

50 m ryggsim

1 Sara Nordenstam
2 Emely Zakrisson

9.09,60
9.10,56
9.12,38
9.15,49

17.02,11
17.13,70
17.29,65
17.53,40
18.02,76
18.06,90
18.13,30
18.24,12
18.27,29
18.42,14

0.33,02
0.33,35
0.33,46
0.34,90
0.35,29
0.35,61
0.35,63
0.35,68
0.35,92
0.36,02

1.09,48
1.11,78
1.12,14
1.13,16
1.13,78
1.14,47
1.14,50
1.14,79
1.15,81
1.15,89

2.25,04
2.35,65
2.39,59
2.40,01
24221
2.43,16
2.44.32
2.45,75
2.46,93
2.47,77

0.30,02
0.30,58

&3
02
01
99

03
03
95
96
03
83
03
02
03
03

03
02
00
03
95
02
93
90
03
02

01
01
96
01
02
91
03
00
02
96

01
97
91
98
03
03
93
96
96
96

02
95



3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Mirja Knappstein
Denise Helgesson
Ulrika Larsson
Malin Svahnstrom
Gabriella Fagundez
Hanna Sdlvberg
Elin Ericson

0 Lisa Alm

100 m ryggsim

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Malin Svahnstrom
Gabriella Fagundez
Sara Nordenstam
Denise Helgesson
Emely Zakrisson
Mirja Knappstein
Josefin Lillhage
Ulrika Larsson
Hanna Solvberg

0 Lisa Alm

200 m ryggsim

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Sara Nordenstam
Emely Zakrisson
Mirja Knappstein
Gabriella Fagundez
Malin Svahnstrom
Elin Ericsson

Maja Wessel

Malin Skareson
Linda Bostrom

0 Betty Hedman

50 m fjarilsim

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Gabriella Fagundez
Sara Nordenstam
Malin Svahnstrom
Charlotte Kristiansen
Ulrika Larsson
Malin Skareson
Josefin Lillhage
Hanna Solvberg
Maja Wessel

0 Katarina Ehn

100 m fjarilsim

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Gabriella Fagundez
Sara Nordenstam
Malin Svahnstrom
Josefin Lillhage

Charlotte Kristiansen

Ulrika Larsson
Malin Skareson
Anna-Bella Hakala
Denise Helgesson

0 Ann Magnusson

0.30,83
0.30,84
0.31,29
0.31,66
0.31,71
0.31,87
0.31,96
0.32,18

1.03,91
1.04,41
1.04,64
1.05,41
1.05,48
1.05,70
1.05,74
1.06,10
1.07,66
1.07,84

2.13,10
2.18,96
2.19,53
2.20,56
2.22,67
225,23
2.25,45
2.27,25
2.27,53
227,73

0.27,31
0.27,83
0.28,62
0.29,01
0.29,12
0.29,67
0.29,90
0.30,10
0.30,26
0.30,45

0.59,84
1.00,53
1.00,93
1.02,79
1.03,21
1.04,09
1.04,74
1.05,55
1.06,93
1.07,16

99
02
98
00
02
94
03
90

01
03
01
03
95
98
02
99
94
91

01
96
98
03
99
02
97
89
92
94

03
01
97
01
98
90
03
95
96
94

03
01
01
02
01
98
90
90
02
83

200 m fjarilsim

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Sara Nordenstam
Gabriella Fagundez
Malin Svahnstrom
Malin Skareson
Ulrika Larsson
Jenni Jansson
Josefin Lillhage
Ann Magnusson
Anna-Bella Hakala

0 Emely Zakrisson

100 m medley

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Sara Nordenstam
Malin Svahnstrom
Josefin Lillhage
Gabriella Fagundez
Jenni Jansson

Heid Elin Odland
Emely Zakrisson
Therese Mattsson
Malin Skareson

0 Marie Lindeborg

200 m medley

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Sara Nordenstam
Malin Svahnstrom
Josefin Lillhage
Gabriella Fagundez
Malin Skareson
Betty Hedman
Anna-Bella Hakala
Asa Pettersson
Emely Zakrisson

0 Heid Elin Odland

400 m medley

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Sara Nordenstam
Malin Svahnstrom
Josefin Lillhage
Betty Hedman
Anna-Bella Hakala
Emely Zakrisson
Gabriella Fagundez
Malin Skareson
Jenni Jansson

0 Ida Bark

2.11,09
2.12,73
2.15,77
2.18,44
221,27
2.21,86
2.22,93
2.24,7

225,28
2.28,01

1.02,87
1.03,47
1.04,00
1.05,71
1.06,14
1.06,19
1.07,61
1.07,87
1.08,16
1.08,47

2.11,23
2.12,81
2.17,54
2.20,95
224,14
22422
22522
2.25,61
2.25,92
2.26,34

438,78
4.42,50
4.56,19
4.58,40
5.02,74
5.03,75
5.05,90
5.07,10
5.08,17
5.10,44

02
03
96
91
98
01
02
82
91
96

01
00
03
03
00
02
96
03
92
96

01
03
03
01
89
96
91
92
95
02

02
97
03
96
&9
96
02
92
01
99
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